MONDAY

TUESDAY

May 2019

SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST

WEDNESDAY

LONG JOHN DONUTS
CHEESE STICK
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

THURSDAY

FRENCH TOAST
GRILLED EGG PATTIE
MAPLE SYRUP
BAKED PEACHES
FRUIT JUICE

FRIDAY

3 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
GREEK FRUIT YOGURT
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

7 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES

SAUSAGE PATTIE
SCRMBLED EGGS
MAPLE SYRUP
APPLESAUCE, CUPS
FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT

COOKS CHOICE

MAPLE BITES
VANILLA YOGURT
GRANOLA CLUSTERS
DRIED MIXED FRUIT
FRUIT CUPS

10 . NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

13 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
GREEK FRUIT YOGURT
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

14 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
SAUSAGE PATTIE
SCRMBLED EGGS

MAPLE SYRUP
APPLESAUCE, CUPS
FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT

15 COOKS CHOICE

16 K-6 NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE
MAPLE BITES
VANILLA YOGURT
GRANOLA CLUSTERS
DRIED MIXED FRUIT
FRUIT CUPS

17 . NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS

20 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE
GREEK FRUIT YOGURT
FRUIT COCKTAIL
FRUIT JUICE

21 . SENIOR'S LAST DAY
BUTTERMILK PANCAKES
SAUSAGE PATTIE
SCRMBLED EGGS
MAPLE SYRUP
APPLESAUCE, CUPS
FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT

22 * GRADUATION
COOKS CHOICE

23 . LAST DAY OF SCHOOL
COOKS CHOICE

27 MEMORIAL DAY NO SCHOOL

Non-discrimination Statement: This institutionis an equal opportunity provider.

HAVE A GREAT DAY
fult preductuty e s

School News

MEAL APPLICATION IS
AVAILABLE ONLINE.
www.lunchapplication.
com

All breakfast menus
are a one week cycle
for the month.
Milk is offered with
every meal.

Meal Price:
Reduce: $.30
K-4 Full Pay: $1.85
5-12 Full Pay: $2.00
Adult: $2.60
Ala Cart Milk: $.35
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Serving Date

05/01/2019

05/02/2019

05/06/2019

05/07/2019

05/09/2019

05/13/2019

05/14/2019

05/16/2019

05/20/2019

05/21/2019

Recipe

R-0243 -
R-0247 -
R-0306 -
R-0272 -
R-0306 -
R-0765 -
R-0794 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
R-0817 -
R-0238 -
R-0273 -
R-0306 -
R-0236 -
R-0242 -
R-0306 -
R-0336 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
R-0817 -
R-0238 -
R-0273 -
R-0306 -
R-0236 -
R-0242 -
R-0306 -
R-0336 -
R-0306 -
R-0589 -
R-0817 -
R-0238 -
R-0273 -
R-0306 -

DONUTS, LONG JOHN, WG
CHEESE STICK
MILK, VARIETY
EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ
MILK, VARIETY

PEACHES, FROZ, BAKED CIN/SUG, WHIP TOPPING
FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC

MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W
YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY
PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG
EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED
MILK, VARIETY

BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES
YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH
MILK, VARIETY

GRANOLA, CLUSTERS, LF, BULK
MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W
YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY
PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG
EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED
MILK, VARIETY

BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES
YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH
MILK, VARIETY

GRANOLA, CLUSTERS, LF, BULK
MILK, VARIETY

SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W
YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY
PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG
EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED
MILK, VARIETY

Snake River School District

Allergens
May 2019

Allergens

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Soybeans

Milk

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk

Milk, Wheat

Milk

Milk

Wheat, Soybeans

Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk

Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
Milk, Eggs

Milk
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