

May 2019

SNAKE RIVER HS BREAKFAST

HAVE A GREAT DAY
full of productivity and good vibes

MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
		LONG JOHN DONUTS CHEESE STICK FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	2 FRENCH TOAST GRILLED EGG PATTIE MAPLE SYRUP BAKED PEACHES FRUIT JUICE	3 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
6 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE GREEK FRUIT YOGURT FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	BUTTERMILK PANCAKES SAUSAGE PATTIE SCRMBLED EGGS MAPLE SYRUP APPLESAUCE, CUPS FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT	8 COOKS CHOICE	9 MAPLE BITES VANILLA YOGURT GRANOLA CLUSTERS DRIED MIXED FRUIT FRUIT CUPS	10 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
13 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE GREEK FRUIT YOGURT FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	14 BUTTERMILK PANCAKES SAUSAGE PATTIE SCRMBLED EGGS MAPLE SYRUP APPLESAUCE, CUPS FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT	15 COOKS CHOICE	16 K-6 NO SCHOOL - INSERVICE MAPLE BITES VANILLA YOGURT GRANOLA CLUSTERS DRIED MIXED FRUIT FRUIT CUPS	17 * NO SCHOOL FRIDAYS
20 SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE GREEK FRUIT YOGURT FRUIT COCKTAIL FRUIT JUICE	* SENIOR'S LAST DAY BUTTERMILK PANCAKES SAUSAGE PATTIE SCRMBLED EGGS MAPLE SYRUP APPLESAUCE, CUPS FRESH FRUIT, ASSORT	22 * GRADUATION COOKS CHOICE	23 * LAST DAY OF SCHOOL COOKS CHOICE	24
27 MEMORIAL DAY NO SCHOOL	28	29	30	31

School News

MEAL APPLICATION IS AVAILABLE ONLINE. www.lunchapplication. com

All breakfast menus are a one week cycle for the month. Milk is offered with every meal.

Meal Price: Reduce: \$.30 K-4 Full Pay: \$1.85 5-12 Full Pay: \$2.00 Adult: \$2.60 Ala Cart Milk: \$.35



Snake River School District Allergens May 2019

Serving Date	Recipe	Allergens
05/01/2019	R-0243 - DONUTS, LONG JOHN, WG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0247 - CHEESE STICK	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
05/02/2019	R-0272 - EGG, PATTIE, GRILLED, FZ	Milk, Eggs, Soybeans
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0765 - PEACHES, FROZ, BAKED CIN/SUG, WHIP TOPPING	Milk
	R-0794 - FRENCH TOAST, SLICED PERERATED 2 SLC	Milk, Wheat
05/06/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0817 - YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY	Milk
05/07/2019	R-0238 - PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0273 - EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED	Milk, Eggs
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
05/09/2019	R-0236 - BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES	Milk, Wheat
	R-0242 - YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0336 - GRANOLA, CLUSTERS, LF, BULK	Wheat, Soybeans
05/13/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0817 - YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY	Milk
05/14/2019	R-0238 - PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0273 - EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED	Milk, Eggs
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
05/16/2019	R-0236 - BREAKFAST, MAPLE BITES	Milk, Wheat
	R-0242 - YOGURT, VANILLA, BLULK, LF, PUCH	Milk
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0336 - GRANOLA, CLUSTERS, LF, BULK	Wheat, Soybeans
05/20/2019	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk
	R-0589 - SANDWICH, EGG/CHEESE I/W	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0817 - YOGURT, GREEK, STRW & BLUBRRY	Milk
05/21/2019	R-0238 - PANCAKES, BUTTERMILK, WG	Milk, Eggs, Wheat, Soybeans
	R-0273 - EGGS, SCRAMBLED, PRE-COOKED	Milk, Eggs
	R-0306 - MILK, VARIETY	Milk